European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

2nd Doha International Arabian Horse H
Show (B International)

ECAHO

Al Shaqgab Stud, Qatar

10 Jan 2023, Mares 11 years old and

older

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: DA MAGIC 93
MOMENT
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

2nd Name: D BAHIAH 91.9
Colour: grey
Owner: Shiekha
Noof Faisal Th ) Al-
Thani

3rd Name: LAMANA 91.9
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Fahad

Meqbil F F Al m 19
Qahtani 18.5
16 16 155 155 155 155 16
20 195 20 195 19 195 195

4th Name: DEEMA AL 91.6
NASSER
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Mesfer
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: FARONA
Colour: grey

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Name: HS MIESQUE
Colour: grey

Owner: Al Jaham
Stud

Name: SALOMEH
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Salem M A Al-Hajri

Name: BOURHANI
MARSICA

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Henzab
Stud

Name: ZT MAKBEY
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Ajlan Stud

91.6

19
18.5
16 155 155 155 155 155 155
LW 195 19 19 195 19 20 19

91.1

TYPE

19
[ -
6

:feln)a 185 18 185 17.5 18 185 18
LEGS 1 16 155 16 16 16 155
MOVE 1

9 19 19 19 18.5 19 19

90.9

90.9

90.9




10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: AG DI GIADA
Colour: grey

Owner: AL REEH
STUD

Name: OM EL AKIMA
Colour: grey

Owner: Azzam
Sulaiman Odah
Azzahoufi

Name: AS MICHEL
Colour: grey
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Name: MADANAH AL
NASSER

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.
Mohammed Hamad
M ] Al-Kaabi

Name: PRIBANIKA
KOSSACK

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Athba
Stud

90.4

90.4

90.3

90.2

19 19

18 18 18 18.5 18 18 18

155 155 155 15 15 15 155

185 19 19 185 185 19 185

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

P.B. == Peter Birch, DK

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

C.V. 11 Christine Valette, FR
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

B.J. = Basil Jadaan, SY

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
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